SCREWS AND FASTENERS FOR WOODEN STRUCTURES
37
CONSTRUCTION SCREWS - PRODUCTION PROGRAMME
Code  dw x Lw
 [mm]
Dw
[mm]
Pre-dril-
led hole
d0[mm]]
TX Pcs
Ø7,5 WHOW-75042 7,5 x 42 7,8 6 TX 30 200
WHOW-75062 7,5 x 62 7,8 6 TX 30 200
WHOW-75082 7,5 x 82 7,8 6 TX 30 100
WHOW-75102 7,5 x 102 7,8 6 TX 30 100
WHOW-75112 7,5 x 112 7,8 6 TX 30 100
WHOW-75132 7,5 x 132 7,8 6 TX 30 100
WHOW-75152 7,5 x 152 7,8 6 TX 30 100
WHOW-75182 7,5 x 182 7,8 6 TX 30 100
WHOW-75212 7,5 x 212 7,8 6 TX 30 100
POLISH
PRODUCER
DESIGN RESISTANCE
Substrate Anchorage